
This price list is for informational purposes only, is not contractual, and may be subject to change at the discretion of Asset Folio Excl. at any time or due to the sale of the indicated units.

Revision Date: 07/01/2026

HOUSE 3

HOUSE 10

HOUSE 21

4

4

4

5

5

5

217,35

217,35

217,35

145,8

145,8

145,8

63,32

63,32

63,32

2

2

2

20,83

20,43

20,43

426,47

426,47

426,47

1,499,000 €

1,790.000 € 

1.960.000 €

BE
D

RO
O

M
S

BA
TH

RO
O

M
S

BU
IL

T 
A

RE
A

 m
²

TE
RR

A
CE

S 
m

²

BA
SE

M
EN

T 
m

²

PA
RK

IN
G

 m
²

G
A

RD
EN

 m
²

TO
TA

L 
m

²

PR
IC

ES

FU
RN

IT
U

RE
 

IN
CL

U
D

ED

1,950.000 € 

RESERVED


