



# THE LIST

SINGULAR HOMES

	BEDROOMS	BATHROOMS	BUILT AREA m <sup>2</sup>	TERRACES m <sup>2</sup>	BASEMENT m <sup>2</sup>	PARKING m <sup>2</sup>	GARDEN m <sup>2</sup>	TOTAL m <sup>2</sup>	PRICES	FURNITURE INCLUDED
HOUSE 3	4	5	217,35	145,8	63,32	2	RESERVED 20,83	426,47	1,499,000 €	
HOUSE 10	4	5	217,35	145,8	63,32	2	20,43	426,47	1,790,000 €	1,950,000 €
HOUSE 21	4	5	217,35	145,8	63,32	2	20,43	426,47	1,960,000 €	

This price list is for informational purposes only, is not contractual, and may be subject to change at the discretion of Asset Folio Excl. at any time or due to the sale of the indicated units.

Revision Date: 07/01/2026